* Amounts in cad

Studio SQ (bcs4010)
Balance Sheet

Period = Feb 2015
Book = Accrual

1000
1001
1002
1003
1019
1020
1021
1022
1023
1029
1030
1031
1039
1999
2000
2001
2010
2011
2019
2999
3000
3001
3002
3003
3004
3009
3050
3055
3059
3899
3999

ASSETS
CASH
Bank - Operating Account
Bank - CRF Account
TOTAL CASH
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
Accounts Receivable - Strata Fees
Accounts Receivalbe - Special Levy
Accounts Receivable - Chargebacks
TOTAL ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
PREPAID EXPENSES
Prepaid Insurance
TOTAL PREPAID EXPENSES
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES AND EQUITY
LIABILITIES
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
Accounts Payable - Vendors
TOTAL ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
TOTAL LIABILITIES
EQUITY
CONTINGENCY RESERVE FUND
Contingency Reserve Fund - Beginning of Year
Contingency Reserve Fund - Current Year Contributions
Contingency Reserve Fund - Interest
TOTAL CONTINGENCY RESERVE FUND
RETAINED EARNINGS
Retained Earnings - Current Year
TOTAL RETAINED EARNINGS
TOTAL EQUITY
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

Page 1

_Current Balance

26,097.91
39,473.59

65,571.50

6,243.69
211.41
-1,000.00

5,455.10

15,947.46

15,947.46

86,974.06

18,894.25

18,894.25

18,894.25

57,468.11
5,270.96
178.80

62,917.87

5,161.94

5,161.94

68,079.81

86,974.06

Wednesday, March 25, 2015
07:08 PM
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